Position

Admin Services Manager

Senior Admin Assistant

Management Analyst

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

San Gabriel Valley Council of
Governments

San Gabriel Valley Council of
Governments

San Gabriel Valley Council of
Governments

San Gabriel Valley Council of
Governments

Department

Administration/HR

Administration/HR

Administration/HR

Administration/HR

Total Wages
$146,920

$75,621

$72,936

$61,223



